BCHI Potential Instructor candidate pool

Chain Saw & Cross Cut

Name

Rob Adams
Charles Chick
Dan Budvarson
Dave Fogle
Mark Ottman

Dale Schrempp
Joe Robinson
Todd Brown
Jerry Lane

Cross Cut Only
Name

Joe Williams
Keith Lambrecht
Cheryl Bice

Chapter
Squaw Butte
Squaw Butte
Palouse
Pocatello
Cache Peak

Priest River
North Central
North Central
Twin Rivers

Chapter

Treasure Valley
Treasure Valley
Treasure Valley

Email
Moosely.Adams@gmail.com

cchick.cc@gmail.com
tailemup@gmail.com
dfogle02 @gmail.com
bchidahocp@gmail.com

maryandale@gmail.com
rockinranchjk@gmail.com
tandk.brown@outlook.com
lane4089@msn.com

Email
pic5771388@aol.com
idklambrecht@msn.com
Misstatonka@g.com

Phone

208-781-0548
208-870-6289
208-301-8409
307-690-6128
208-731-5885

208-448-1255
208-926-4562
208-935-5820
509-758-9291

phone

208-573-5899
208-888-1392
208-407-2912

Have "B" feller
Have "B" feller
Have "B" feller
Have "B" feller
Have "B" feller

Have "C" Ratings
Have "C" Ratings
Have "C" Ratings
Have "C" Ratings

Have "B" Ratings
Have "B" Ratings
Have "B" Ratings

Nov-18
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